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Date
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X1

2023/07/06
N

ew
 issue

±5.0

±3.0

±0.2

±0.1
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Description
Q

'TY
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Internal Antenna

Antenna
 Brass plated gold

Cow
in Antenna
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Specification(M
atching test ):

        Frequency R
ange:  433.92M

H
Z

        Im
pedance: 50Ω

        V.S.W
.R

: ≤
 2.0

        100%
 Continutity,short and open circuit test

       M
aterials,parts and process m

ust by environm
entally (R

O
H

S)

0.3±
0.05

29±
1

25±0.5

25±0.5

7.9±
0.2

1.8±0.1
1.1±0.1

1.95±
0.1

Cowin Antenna




